
Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

PARNIUK Maryia 12-10-2004 49
SALAUYOVA Varvara 17-08-2004 50
TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra 19-11-2003 8
ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta 26-03-2003 27

DE CLERCK Noa 06-05-2004 39
HABRAN Emeline 19-01-2004 18
ROMMES Noelia 10-03-2003 30
VANDENBOSSCHE Clara 14-10-2004 35

CHIMOVA Veselina 21-04-2003 21
ERMENKOVA Joanna 02-02-2004 72
MOREL Viktoria 13-05-2004 40
POPOVA Yana 14-10-2003 67

DELIC Lara 28-01-2003 33
GALIC Ana 12-09-2003 14
JOLIC Jelena 22-03-2003 43
TRCIN Marta 06-01-2003 74

MAZUR Yeva 23-06-2003 1
THEODOROPOULOU Andriana 13-01-2004 6
ZENS Anna 26-04-2003 9

IONESCU Ilinca 24-09-2005 23
MOROIANU Bianca 20-07-2003 7
PETRACHE Eda 27-07-2004 19
SONT Emma 04-02-2005 13

AXINTE Renata 03-11-2004 5
ION Theodora 19-07-2004 22
MELINTESCU Ana Maria 06-02-2003 3
ZOTA Diana 11-07-2003 16

DRAGHICI Ioana 25-01-2004 20
GHICA Andrada 20-03-2003 29
NURCIU Elena 11-01-2004 75
STANCIULESCU Daria 15-03-2007 77

ISMAILEANU Mara 17-04-2006 47
MUNTEAN Andreea 01-01-2007 10
STANESCU Melissa 03-11-2003 42
TATARU Georgiana 06-09-2003 44

ANTIC Teodora 22-08-2003 51
BAJIC Jana 04-10-2005 48
BOSANAC Mia 28-08-2004 57
PAREZANOVIC Marija Ana 15-06-2006 36

EREN Derin 21-12-2005 65
MUSTECAPLIOGLU Ada 24-09-2005 59
SERIFSOY Derya 28-02-2004 73
SIRIN KAROGLU Ayse 15-02-2005 31



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



Belgrade Open European Cadet Circuit
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FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 GLU 16.001
2 ROMANIA 2 ROU 24.003
3 ROMANIA ROU 39.007
4 BELGIUM BEL 83.018
5 BELARUS BLR 84.008
6 CROATIA CRO 90.014
7 ROMANIA 4 ROU 96.01
8 ROMANIA 3 ROU 124.02
9 BULGARIA BUL 128.021
10 TURKEY TUR 155.031
11 SERBIA 1 SRB 135.036
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3 DRAGHICI Ioana 5 5 5 5 CHIMOVA Veselina 6
1 NURCIU Elena 5 10 10 5 POPOVA Yana 5
2 GHICA Andrada 5 15 13 3 ERMENKOVA Joanna 4
1 NURCIU Elena 5 20 18 5 CHIMOVA Veselina 6
3 DRAGHICI Ioana 5 25 21 3 ERMENKOVA Joanna 4
2 GHICA Andrada 5 30 25 4 POPOVA Yana 5
1 NURCIU Elena 5 35 31 6 ERMENKOVA Joanna 4
2 GHICA Andrada 5 40 32 1 CHIMOVA Veselina 6
3 DRAGHICI Ioana 5 45 33 1 POPOVA Yana 5

Referee: KOLARIC Jovan (SRB)

3 GALIC Ana 5 5 5 5 BOSANAC Mia 6
1 JOLIC Jelena 3 8 10 5 ANTIC Teodora 5
2 DELIC Lara 1 9 15 5 PAREZANOVIC Marija Ana 4
1 JOLIC Jelena 8 17 18 3 BOSANAC Mia 6
3 GALIC Ana 8 25 22 4 PAREZANOVIC Marija Ana 4
2 DELIC Lara 5 30 26 4 ANTIC Teodora 5
1 JOLIC Jelena 5 35 27 1 PAREZANOVIC Marija Ana 4
2 DELIC Lara 5 40 31 4 BOSANAC Mia 6
3 GALIC Ana 5 45 34 3 ANTIC Teodora 5

Referee: KULAEV Dmitriy (RUS)



3 MUSTECAPLIOGLU Ada 0 0 5 5 TATARU Georgiana 6
1 SIRIN KAROGLU Ayse 4 4 10 5 STANESCU Melissa 5
2 EREN Derin 6 10 15 5 MUNTEAN Andreea 4
1 SIRIN KAROGLU Ayse 2 12 19 4 TATARU Georgiana 6
3 MUSTECAPLIOGLU Ada 5 17 25 6 MUNTEAN Andreea 4
2 EREN Derin 2 19 30 5 STANESCU Melissa 5
1 SIRIN KAROGLU Ayse 3 22 35 5 MUNTEAN Andreea 4
2 EREN Derin 6 28 40 5 TATARU Georgiana 6
3 MUSTECAPLIOGLU Ada 0 28 45 5 STANESCU Melissa 5

Referee: BOKULIC Ivan (CRO)

3 DRAGHICI Ioana 1 1 2 2 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana 6
1 NURCIU Elena 8 9 10 8 MAZUR Yeva 5
2 GHICA Andrada 5 14 15 5 ZENS Anna 4
1 NURCIU Elena 5 19 20 5 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana 6
3 DRAGHICI Ioana 1 20 22 2 ZENS Anna 4
2 GHICA Andrada 3 23 27 5 MAZUR Yeva 5
1 NURCIU Elena 3 26 35 8 ZENS Anna 4
2 GHICA Andrada 3 29 40 5 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana 6
3 DRAGHICI Ioana 4 33 45 5 MAZUR Yeva 5

Referee: HRISTOVA Silvena (BUL)

3 DE CLERCK Noa 1 1 5 5 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta 6
1 ROMMES Noelia 4 5 10 5 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra 5
2 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara 5 10 15 5 SALAUYOVA Varvara 4
1 ROMMES Noelia 8 18 20 5 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta 6
3 DE CLERCK Noa 7 25 23 3 SALAUYOVA Varvara 4
2 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara 3 28 30 7 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra 5
1 ROMMES Noelia 6 34 35 5 SALAUYOVA Varvara 4
2 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara 3 37 40 5 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta 6
3 DE CLERCK Noa 2 39 45 5 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra 5

Referee: BOKULIC Ivan (CRO)



6 DELIC Lara 1 1 5 5 MOROIANU Bianca 3
5 GALIC Ana 1 2 10 5 SONT Emma 1
4 JOLIC Jelena 7 9 13 3 PETRACHE Eda 2
6 DELIC Lara 6 15 19 6 SONT Emma 1
4 JOLIC Jelena 3 18 25 6 MOROIANU Bianca 3
5 GALIC Ana 5 23 30 5 PETRACHE Eda 2
4 JOLIC Jelena 6 29 34 4 SONT Emma 1
6 DELIC Lara 7 36 40 6 PETRACHE Eda 2
5 GALIC Ana 7 43 45 5 MOROIANU Bianca 3

Referee: SEL Ana (SRB)

6 AXINTE Renata 3 3 2 2 STANESCU Melissa 3
5 MELINTESCU Ana Maria 7 10 7 5 MUNTEAN Andreea 1
4 ZOTA Diana 4 14 12 5 TATARU Georgiana 2
6 AXINTE Renata 6 20 20 8 MUNTEAN Andreea 1
R ION Theodora 2 22 25 5 STANESCU Melissa 3
5 MELINTESCU Ana Maria 4 26 29 4 TATARU Georgiana 2
R ION Theodora 8 34 35 6 MUNTEAN Andreea 1
6 AXINTE Renata 4 38 38 3 TATARU Georgiana 2
5 MELINTESCU Ana Maria 6 44 42 4 STANESCU Melissa 3

Referee: KULAEV Dmitriy (RUS)

6 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta 5 5 3 3 MAZUR Yeva 3
5 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra 5 10 10 7 ZENS Anna 1
4 SALAUYOVA Varvara 5 15 13 3 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana 2
6 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta 5 20 16 3 ZENS Anna 1
4 SALAUYOVA Varvara 2 22 25 9 MAZUR Yeva 3
5 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra 6 28 30 5 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana 2
4 SALAUYOVA Varvara 3 31 33 3 ZENS Anna 1
6 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta 3 34 37 4 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana 2
5 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra 5 39 40 3 MAZUR Yeva 3

Referee: SEL Ana (SRB)



3 ION Theodora 5 5 2 2 PETRACHE Eda 6
1 AXINTE Renata 5 10 6 4 MOROIANU Bianca 5
2 ZOTA Diana 5 15 11 5 SONT Emma 4
1 AXINTE Renata 3 18 16 5 IONESCU Ilinca R
3 ION Theodora 1 19 21 5 SONT Emma 4
2 ZOTA Diana 2 21 26 5 MOROIANU Bianca 5
1 AXINTE Renata 6 27 30 4 SONT Emma 4
2 ZOTA Diana 12 39 40 10 IONESCU Ilinca R
R MELINTESCU Ana Maria 4 43 45 5 MOROIANU Bianca 5

Referee: PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir (BLR)

3 MOROIANU Bianca 5 5 4 4 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana 6
1 IONESCU Ilinca 2 7 10 6 MAZUR Yeva 5
2 SONT Emma 5 12 13 3 ZENS Anna 4
R PETRACHE Eda 2 14 18 5 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana 6
3 MOROIANU Bianca 11 25 23 5 ZENS Anna 4
2 SONT Emma 2 27 30 7 MAZUR Yeva 5
R PETRACHE Eda 7 34 33 3 ZENS Anna 4
2 SONT Emma 1 35 36 3 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana 6
3 MOROIANU Bianca 4 39 40 4 MAZUR Yeva 5

Referee: BOKULIC Ivan (CRO)

3 EREN Derin 2 2 5 5 ANTIC Teodora 6
1 SIRIN KAROGLU Ayse 2 4 10 5 BOSANAC Mia 5
2 MUSTECAPLIOGLU Ada 9 13 15 5 PAREZANOVIC Marija Ana 4
1 SIRIN KAROGLU Ayse 7 20 20 5 ANTIC Teodora 6
3 EREN Derin 2 22 25 5 BAJIC Jana R
2 MUSTECAPLIOGLU Ada 5 27 30 5 BOSANAC Mia 5
1 SIRIN KAROGLU Ayse 3 30 35 5 BAJIC Jana R
2 MUSTECAPLIOGLU Ada 4 34 40 5 ANTIC Teodora 6
3 EREN Derin 0 34 45 5 BOSANAC Mia 5

Referee: PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir (BLR)



3 BOSANAC Mia 1 1 5 5 CHIMOVA Veselina 6
1 PAREZANOVIC Marija Ana 3 4 10 5 POPOVA Yana 5
2 ANTIC Teodora 7 11 15 5 ERMENKOVA Joanna 4
1 PAREZANOVIC Marija Ana 2 13 18 3 CHIMOVA Veselina 6
3 BOSANAC Mia 10 23 23 5 ERMENKOVA Joanna 4
2 ANTIC Teodora 5 28 30 7 POPOVA Yana 5
R BAJIC Jana 4 32 35 5 MOREL Viktoria R
2 ANTIC Teodora 4 36 40 5 CHIMOVA Veselina 6
3 BOSANAC Mia 4 40 45 5 POPOVA Yana 5

Referee: BIRO David (ROU)

3 MELINTESCU Ana Maria 2 2 5 5 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta 6
1 AXINTE Renata 3 5 10 5 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra 5
2 ZOTA Diana 4 9 15 5 SALAUYOVA Varvara 4
1 AXINTE Renata 5 14 20 5 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta 6
3 MELINTESCU Ana Maria 2 16 25 5 SALAUYOVA Varvara 4
2 ZOTA Diana 4 20 30 5 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra 5
R ION Theodora 2 22 35 5 SALAUYOVA Varvara 4
2 ZOTA Diana 4 26 40 5 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta 6
3 MELINTESCU Ana Maria 4 30 45 5 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra 5

Referee: HRISTOVA Silvena (BUL)

6 ROMMES Noelia 2 2 5 5 DRAGHICI Ioana 3
5 DE CLERCK Noa 4 6 10 5 NURCIU Elena 1
4 HABRAN Emeline 4 10 15 5 GHICA Andrada 2
6 ROMMES Noelia 4 14 20 5 NURCIU Elena 1
R VANDENBOSSCHE Clara 6 20 25 5 DRAGHICI Ioana 3
5 DE CLERCK Noa 3 23 30 5 GHICA Andrada 2
R VANDENBOSSCHE Clara 5 28 35 5 NURCIU Elena 1
6 ROMMES Noelia 5 33 40 5 GHICA Andrada 2
5 DE CLERCK Noa 4 37 45 5 DRAGHICI Ioana 3

Referee: BOKULIC Ivan (CRO)



6 TATARU Georgiana 5 5 4 4 GALIC Ana 3
5 STANESCU Melissa 5 10 8 4 DELIC Lara 1
4 MUNTEAN Andreea 4 14 15 7 JOLIC Jelena 2
6 TATARU Georgiana 6 20 18 3 DELIC Lara 1
4 MUNTEAN Andreea 5 25 21 3 GALIC Ana 3
5 STANESCU Melissa 5 30 23 2 JOLIC Jelena 2
R ISMAILEANU Mara 5 35 29 6 TRCIN Marta R
6 TATARU Georgiana 5 40 33 4 JOLIC Jelena 2
5 STANESCU Melissa 5 45 39 6 GALIC Ana 3

Referee: HRISTOVA Silvena (BUL)

6 TATARU Georgiana 3 3 5 5 DRAGHICI Ioana 3
5 STANESCU Melissa 7 10 7 2 NURCIU Elena 1
4 ISMAILEANU Mara 5 15 10 3 GHICA Andrada 2
6 TATARU Georgiana 5 20 13 3 NURCIU Elena 1
R MUNTEAN Andreea 5 25 19 6 DRAGHICI Ioana 3
5 STANESCU Melissa 5 30 26 7 GHICA Andrada 2
R MUNTEAN Andreea 5 35 35 9 STANCIULESCU Daria R
6 TATARU Georgiana 2 37 40 5 GHICA Andrada 2
5 STANESCU Melissa 8 45 43 3 DRAGHICI Ioana 3

Referee: SEL Ana (SRB)

3 GALIC Ana 5 5 3 3 HABRAN Emeline 6
1 TRCIN Marta 3 8 10 7 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara 5
2 JOLIC Jelena 4 12 13 3 DE CLERCK Noa 4
1 TRCIN Marta 7 19 20 7 HABRAN Emeline 6
3 GALIC Ana 6 25 25 5 DE CLERCK Noa 4
2 JOLIC Jelena 3 28 29 4 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara 5
R DELIC Lara 2 30 33 4 DE CLERCK Noa 4
2 JOLIC Jelena 4 34 39 6 ROMMES Noelia R
3 GALIC Ana 8 42 45 6 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara 5

Referee: BIRO David (ROU)



Belgrade Open European Cadet Circuit
Sunday, October 20, 2019 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 GLU
2 ROMANIA ROU
3 BELARUS BLR
4 ROMANIA 2 ROU
5 ROMANIA 4 ROU
6 ROMANIA 3 ROU
7 BELGIUM BEL
8 CROATIA CRO
9 BULGARIA BUL
10 SERBIA 1 SRB
11 TURKEY TUR



Belgrade Open European Cadet Circuit
Sunday, October 20, 2019 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12
BIRO David ROU 00831719 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BOKULIC Ivan CRO 00844326 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HRISTOVA Silvena BUL 00844550 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOLARIC Jovan SRB 00688056 Ref: 1
KULAEV Dmitriy RUS 00841743 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir BLR B 00843701 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SEL Ana SRB 00777818 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


